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Captive CPA List

Albright & Associates, Ltd. Eric Kronawetter

1025 Ridgeview Drive Suite 300 775-826-5432

Reno, NV 89519 eric@albrightcpas.com

Albright & Associates, Ltd. Travis Clark

1025 RIDGEVIEW DR STE 300 775-826-5432

RENO, NV 89519-6325 travis@albrightcpas.com

Anderson Zurmuehlen & Co PC Paula Jacques

828 Great Northern Blvd 406-442-1040

Helena, MT 59602 pjacques@azworld.com

Aprio FKA Habif, Arogeti & Wynne Scott Barnett

5 CONCOURSE PKWY STE 1000 404-898-8483

ATLANTA, GA 30328-6132 scott.barnett@hawcpa.net

BDO Seidman LLP Carla Freeman

1900 Avenue of the Stars 11th Floor 310-557-8247

Los Angeles, CA 90067 cfreeman@bdo.com

BKD, LLP Adam Smith

200 E MAIN ST STE 700 260-460-4000

FORT WAYNE, IN 46802-1900 asmith@bkd.com

Baker Tilly Virchow Krause LLP Christine Anderson

777 E WISCONSIN AVE FL 32 414-777-5593

MILWAUKEE, WI 53202-5313 chris.anderson@bakertilly.com
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Bauknight Pietras & Stormer PA Bryan Hudson

1517 GERVAIS ST 803-771-8943

COLUMBIA, SC 29201-3411 bhudson@bpscpas.com

Brown Smith & Wallace Aaron Cooper

6 CITYPLACE DR STE 900 314-983-1200

SAINT LOUIS, MO 63141-7194 acooper@bswllc.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC James Walker

7550 Halcyon Summit Dr. 334-386-5218

Montgomery, AL 36117 jwalker@cricpa.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC Phyllis Ingram

7550 Halcyon Summit Drive 334-386-5250

Montgomery, AL 36117 pingram@cricpa.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC Robert Miller

7550 Halcyon Summit Drive 334-386-5212

Montgomery, AL 36117 rmiller@cricpa.com

Carr, Riggs, & Ingram, LLC Steve Williams

7550 Halcyon Summit Drive 334-386-5219

Montgomery, AL 36117 swilliams@cricpa.com

Casey Neilon & Associates LLC Darsi Casey

503 North Division St. 775-283-5555

Carson City, NV 89703 dcasey@wealthcarecpas.com

Casey Neilon & Associates LLC Nicola Neilon

503 North Division Street 775-283-5555
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Carson City, NV 89703 nneilon@wealthcarecpas.com

Casey Peterson Ltd. Mark Lyons

909 SAINT JOSEPH ST STE 101 605-348-1930

RAPID CITY, SD 57701-2699 mark@caseypeterson.com

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP William Bauer

1301 W 22ND ST STE 1100 630-954-8143

OAK BROOK, IL 60523-2020 bill.bauer@claconnect.com

CliftonLarsonAllen, LLP Jim Halvorsen

103 W MCMILLAN ST 715-221-3037

MARSHFIELD, WI 54449-1039 jim.halvorsen@claconnect.com

Cover & Rossiter PA Eric Williams

62 ROCKFORD RD STE 200 302-691-2230

WILMINGTON, DE 19806-1051 ewilliams@coverrossiter.com

Crowe LLP Daniel Mills

330 East Jefferson Blvd 574-236-7611

South Bend, IN 46624-0007 dan.mills@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP David Roberts

10 Tower Lane 860-678-9200

Avon, CT 06001 droberts@slbcpa.com

Crowe LLP Dwayne Dillard

105 Continental Place Ste 200 615-360-5582

Brentwood, TN 37027 dwayne.dillard@crowehorwath.com
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Crowe LLP Gary Fox

330 E JEFFERSON BLVD 574-232-3992

SOUTH BEND, IN 46601-2314 gary.fox@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP Glen Saslow

10 Tower Lane 860-678-9200

Avon, CT 06001 gsaslow@slbcpa.com

Crowe LLP Joe Pieksza

175 Powder Forest Drive 860-678-9200

Simsbury, CT 06089

Crowe LLP Joseph Kowalczyk Iii

175 Powder Forest Drive 860-470-2123

Simsbury, CT 06089 joseph.kowalczyk@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP Lynn Mcguire

105 Continental Place Ste 200 615-515-5695

Brentwood, TN 37027 lynn.mcguire@crowehorwath.com

Crowe LLP Pamela Cote

175 Powder Forest Dr., Ste. 310 860-678-9200

Simsbury, CT 06089 pamela.cote@crowehorwath.com

Delap LLP Alex Corrigan

4500 SW Kruse Way #200 503-697-4118

LAKE OSWEGO, OR 97035 acorrigan@delapcpa.com
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Deloitte & Touche LLP Michael Ma

50 Fremont Street 31st Floor 415-783-5182

San Francisco, CA 94105 mma@deloitte.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP Wayne Toma

1132 Bishop St Ste 1200 808-543-0700

Honolulu, HI 96813-2870 wtoma@deloitte.com

Dixon Hughes PLLC Robert Davis

51 Germantown Court Ste 205 901-684-2277

Cordova, TN 38018 rdavis@dixon-hughes.com

Dwight Darby & Company Dawn Lopez

611 S MAGNOLIA AVE 813-251-2411

TAMPA, FL 33606-2744 dlopez@dwightdarby.com

Dwight Darby & Company Wayne Bond

611 S MAGNOLIA AVE 813-251-2411

TAMPA, FL 33606-2744 wbond@dwightdarby.com

Ed Hart, CPA, LLC Charles Hart

5001 COCO PLUM WAY 727-798-6918

SARASOTA, FL 34241-6406 edhart10@msn.com

Eide Bailly David Glennon

4310 17th Ave S 701-239-8511

Fargo, ND 58108-2545 dglennon@eidebailly.com

Eide Bailly Joe Pope

800 NICOLLET MALL STE 1300 612-253-6575
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MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402-7033 jpope@eidebailly.com

Eide Bailly Logan Fahnhorst

4310 17TH AVE S 701-239-8567

FARGO, ND 58103-3339 lfahnhorst@eidebailly.com

Eide Bailly Ryan Donahue

4310 17TH AVE S 701-476-8826

FARGO, ND 58103-3339 rdonahue@eidebailly.com

Ernst & Young LLP Carlos Gutierrez

725 S Figueroa St. 213-240-7527

Los Angeles, CA 90017 carlos.gutierrez@ey.com

FRSCPA PLLC Paul Horowitz

1301 66TH ST N 800-457-1120

SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33710-5501 phorowitz.tampa@gmail.com

Grant Bennett Associates David Wilson

1375 EXPOSITION BLVD STE 230 916-922-5109

SACRAMENTO, CA 95815-5143 dave@gbacpa.com

Gregory Sharer & Stuart Carlos Vila

100 2nd Ave South Ste 600 727-821-6161

St Petersburg, FL 33701 cvila@gsscpa.com

Gregory Sharer & Stuart Robert Ingham

100 2nd Avenue South Suite 600 727-821-6161

St. Petersburg, FL 33701 gss@gsscpa.com
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Holsinger, PC Thomas Krahe

117 VIP DR STE 220 814-449-9155

WEXFORD, PA 15090-6935 tom.krahe@thinkholsinger.com

J. Huell Briscoe & Associates, Inc. Charles Cassin

307 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 405 312-332-0430

CHICAGO, IL 60601-5318 chuck.cassin@jhbriscoe.com

JAYNES, REITMEIER, BOYD & THERRELL, PC James Therrell

5400 BOSQUE BLVD STE 500 254-761-1619

WACO, TX 76710-4459 jim_therrell@jrbt.com

JDS Professional Group Jill Korenek

5670 Greenwood Plaza Blvd Ste 200 303-771-0123 x 3146

Greenwood Village, CO 80111-2405 jkorenek@jdscpagroup.com

JLK Rosenberger William Rosenberger

801 N BRAND BLVD STE 550 818-334-8636

GLENDALE, CA 91203-3224 brosenberger@jlkrllp.com

John M. Carr John Carr

PO BOX 780637 210-694-7884

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78278-0637 carrjm@johnmcarr.com

John S. Maloney, CPA John Maloney

271 PLYMOUTH AVE 631-617-3990

BRIGHTWATERS, NY 11718-1407 JSMCPAPC@optonline.net
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Johnson Lambert Gary Bowers

700 Spring Forest Drive Ste 335 919-719-6400

Raleigh, NC 27609 gbowers@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert Marcia Jerding

7000 CENTRAL PKWY STE 1225 678-534-2960

ATLANTA, GA 30328-4592 mjerding@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert & Co LLP Adam Dubuque

One Lawson Lane 802-383-4800

Burlington, VT 05402 adubuque@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert & Co LLP Carolyn Rice

One Lawson Lane 802-383-4820

Burlington, VT 05401 crice@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert & Co LLP John Prescott

One Lawson Lane 802-383-4800

Burlingron, VT 05402 jprescott@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert & Co LLP Joshua Partlow

PO BOX 525 802-383-4819

BURLINGTON, VT 05402-0525 jpartlow@johnsonlambert.com

Johnson Lambert & Co LLP Magali Welch

One Lawson Lane 802-383-4800

Burlington, VT 05402 mwelch@jlco.com

KATZ, SAPPER & MILLER, LLP Matthew Alber

800 East 96th Street Ste 500 317-580-2095
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Indianapolis, IN 46240 malber@ksmcpa.com

KATZ, SAPPER & MILLER, LLP Scott Brown

800 East 96th Street Ste 500 317-580-2000

Indianapolis, IN 46240 sbrown@ksmcpa.com

KPMG Becky Graham

1300 SW 5th Avenue 503-252-7035

Portland, OR 97201

KPMG Drew Corrigan

1300 SW 5th Avenue 503-205-6053

Portland, OR 97201 dcorrigan@kpmg.com

KPMG Laurel Hammer

1225 17TH ST STE 800 303-296-2323

DENVER, CO 80202-5598

KPMG Marc Scher

20 PACIFICA STE 700 949-885-5402

IRVINE, CA 92618-3391 mscher@kpmg.com

Langwasser & Company CPA's Karin Langwasser

99 C ST STE 100 909-931-9080

UPLAND, CA 91786-8304 klangwasser@langwasser.com

Larson CPAs Dennis Larson

9065 South 1300 East 801-313-1900

Salt Lake City, UT 84094 dennis@larsco.com
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Liptz & Associates, Inc. David Liptz

1401 QUAIL ST STE 140 949-474-8500

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-2778 dliptz@liptz-cpas.com

Marcum LLP John Green

10 Melville Park Rd 631-414-4210

Melville, NY 11747 John.Green@marcumllp.com

Marks Nelson LLC Catherine Grassi

1310 E 104TH ST STE 300 816-743-7700

KANSAS CITY, MO 64131-4503 cgrassi@marksnelsoncpa.com

Melvin S Ray, CPA Melvin Ray

6900 S McCarren Blvd 775-322-0671

Reno, CA 89509-6133 melvin.ray@melvinraycpa.com

Michael W. Green, CPA Michael Green

827 W LOCUST ST 918-696-6298

STILWELL, OK 74960-3456 mgcpa@windstream.net

Moss Adams Sheldon Epstein

8800 E Raintree Dr Ste 210 480-444-3424

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

PDR Certified Public Accountant William Price

29750 US HIGHWAY 19 N STE 101 727-785-4447

CLEARWATER, FL 33761-1510 wprice@pdr-cpa.com
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Plante & Moran PLLC Jonathan Chism

PO Box 307 248-352-2500

Southfield, MI 48037-0307 jon.chism@plantemoran.com

Plante & Moran PLLC Philip Smith

PO Box 307 248-352-2500

Southfield, MI 48037-0307 phil.smith@plantemoran.com

Posey David David Posey

136 E. South Temple #2250 801-533-0409

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 dposey@cpaandmore.com

Poysti & Adam LLC Jason Adams

400 South Coloardo Blvd Ste 690 303-733-3796

Denver, CO 80246 jason@pnacpa.com

Price Waterhouse Coopers Jeannette Mitchell

1075 Peach Tree St., Suite 1075 678-419-1832

Atlanta, GA 30309 Jeannette.Mitchell@us.pwc.com

RSM US LLP Charles Sparano

100 NE Third Ave Ste 300 954-356-5694

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 charles.sparano@mcgladrey.com

RSM US LLP John Sproull

4887 BELFORT RD STE 201 904-680-7214

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256-6036 john.sproull@rsmus.com

RSM US LLP Kerry Hannaford

800 N MAGNOLIA AVE STE 1700 407-898-2727
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ORLANDO, FL 32803-3270 Kerry.Hannaford@mcgladrey.com

RSM US LLP Kevin Lustig

300 S 4TH ST STE 1200 702-759-4000

LAS VEGAS, NV 89101-6020

RSM US LLP Robert Heidt

800 N Magnolia Ave Ste 1700 407-898-2727

Orlando, FL 32803 robert.heidt@mcgladrey.com

Rich, Wrightman & Company, CPAs, LLC John Wightman

1301 S JONES BLVD 702-878-0959

LAS VEGAS, NV 89146-1200 johnw@richwightman.com

Rives & Associates, LLP Leon Rives

212 W CENTER ST 336-248-8281

LEXINGTON, NC 27292-3012 leon@rivescpa.com

Seale and Beers CPAs LLC Robert Beers

SEALE AND BEERS 702-522-1645

LAS VEGAS, NV 89117-9095

Shores Tagman & Company PA Larry Shores

17 S. Magnolia Ave 407-872-0744 x 211

Orlando, FL 32801 lshores@shorescpa.com

Stewart Archibald & Barney LLP Annette Carro

7881 W Charleston Blvd Suite 250 702-579-7000

Las Vegas, NV 89117 acarro@sabcpa.com
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Stewart Archibald & Barney LLP Glenn Goodnough

7881 W Charleston Blvd Suite 250 702-579-7000

Las Vegas, NV 89117 ggoodnough@sabcpa.com

Stewart Archibald & Barney LLP Michael Patchett

7881 W Charleston Blvd Ste 250 702-579-7090

Las Vegas, NV 89117 mpatchett@sabcpa.com

Thong, Yu, Wong & Lee Benjamin Pacual

8450 GARVEY AVE STE 200 626-227-2888

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-2600 ben@tywlcpa.com

Thong, Yu, Wong & Lee Victor Lee

8450 GARVEY AVE STE 200 626-227-7788

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-2600 victor@tywlcpa.com

Watermark CPA Group LLC Mark Vollmer

9265 Counselors Row Ste 100 317-805-0805

Indianapolis, IN 46240 mvollmer @thewatermarkgrp.com

Weaver and Tidwell LLP Andy Freundlich

12221 MERIT DR STE 1400 972-448-9285

DALLAS, TX 75251-2280 andy.freundlich@weaver.com

Wertz & Company, LLP Gregory Tanner

5450 TRABUCO RD 949-756-5000

IRVINE, CA 92620-5704
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Wertz & Company, LLP Jeanette Sterling

5450 TRABUCO RD 949-756-5000

IRVINE, CA 92620-5704

Wertz & Company, LLP Russell Wertz

5450 TRABUCO RD 949-756-5000

IRVINE, CA 92620-5704 rwertz@wertzco.com


